2 0 0 4
I n f l a t a b l e  B o a t s
P o r t a b l e  A f f o r d a b l e  F u n
2
Portable Affordable Fun
Enjoy portable, affordable fun on the water with a splendid new Quicksilver® inflatable.  This is go-anywhere
fun for the whole family.  Lightweight portability, quick to set up, easy to operate, fitted with the best

D
E
C
K
R
O
L
L
-U
P
S
P
O
R
T
D AA200RU4N 99 x 56 x 38 230 4 25 2 2 200 130 34 15.8
D AA240RU4N 99 x 56 x 38 315 5 25 3 2 240 134 36 18.4
D AA240QS4N 102 x 56 x 30 390 6 25 3 3 + keel 240 152 40 39.4
D AA270QS4N 102 x 56 x 35 450 10 40 4 3 + keel 270 152 40 44.3
C AA310QS4N 102 x 56 x 40 520 15 50 4 3 + keel 310 152 40 48.5
C AA340QS4N 102 x 56 x 46 570 15 50 5 3 + keel 340 152 40 53.7
D AA240EA4N 102 x 56 x 30 480 6 25 3 3 + keel + floor 240 152 40 31.8
D AA270EA4N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 40 4 3 + keel + floor 270 152 40 33.9
C AA310EA4N 102x56x40 635 15 50 4 3 + keel + floor 310 152 40 36.3
C AA340EA4N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 50 5 3 + keel + floor 340 152 40 39.1
D AA270GA4N 102 x 56 x 35 545 10 40 4 3 + keel + floor 270 152 40 33.9
C AA340GA4N 102 x 56 x 46 705 15 50 5 3 + keel + floor 340 152 40 39.1
C AA380HD4N 132 x 71 x 28 760 25 60 6 3 + keel 380 172 44 82.1
C AA430HD4N 135 x 74 x 32 980 30 60 8 3 + keel 430 186 47 98.6
C
O
L